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Product Description

1 x LC to LC Singlemode Duplex
9/125 Fiber Patch Cable, 2
Meters

Read More

SKU: CBL-FSD9-LCLC-02
Price: 3,595 Vit

Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44



https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/1-x-lc-to-lc-singlemode-duplex-9-125-fiber-patch-cable-2-meters-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/
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